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199904060001
44691

04/06/1999
10:50:04

BOA
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COATS & CO
INC

199903160001
09891

199904050001
40711

04/05/1999
09:16:10

BOA
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH, REID B 23 155 Lot#:539
Book:23
Pg:155

199904050001
40721

04/05/1999
09:16:12

BOA
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COATS & CO
INC

23 155 199904050001
40711

Lot#:539
Book:23
Pg:155
Desc:1999-
14071

199904060001
44711

04/06/1999
10:50:07

BOA
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COATS & CO
INC

199903160001
09881


