Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1999; Date Recorded= 1999/04; Name= BOA MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199904060001 44691	10:50:04	BOA MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COATS & CO INC					199903160001 09891	·
199904050001 40711	09:16:10	BOA MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH, REID B			23	155		Lot#:539 Book:23 Pg:155
199904050001 40721	09:16:12	BOA MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantor		COATS & CO INC			23	155	40711	Lot#:539 Book:23 Pg:155 Desc:1999- 14071
199904060001 44711	10:50:07	BOA MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COATS & CO					199903160001 09881	